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MARINA DI ALASSIO S.R.L. 47.11.93 Ricavi affidamento cale ex art.45bis CN

PORTO LUCA FERRARI 4

17021 ALASSIO SV

01293840094 01293840094

1/01/2018 31/12/2099

3/01/18 263 FT ISTITUTO INTERNAZIONALE STUDI LIGURI 1 3/01/18 0,00 180,00 180,00-

3/01/18 264 FT AGNESE GIACOMO DITTA INDIVIDUALE 2 3/01/18 0,00 180,00 360,00-

3/01/18 265 FT BAGNI LINO DI AGNESE AUGUSTO E C. 3 3/01/18 0,00 180,00 540,00-
S.A.S.

3/01/18 266 FT SESTO CONTINENTE S.A.S. 4 3/01/18 0,00 180,00 720,00-

3/01/18 267 FT CIRCOLO NAUTICO 'AL MARE' ASD 5 3/01/18 0,00 540,00 1.260,00-

5/02/18 954 FT AGNESE MARINO 342 5/02/18 0,00 36,00 1.296,00-

5/02/18 956 FT CIRCOLO NAUTICO 'AL MARE' ASD 344 5/02/18 0,00 540,00 1.836,00-

5/02/18 957 FT IST. INTERN. STUDI LIGURI ONLU 345 5/02/18 0,00 180,00 2.016,00-

5/02/18 958 FT AGNESE GIACOMO DITTA INDIVIDUALE 346 5/02/18 0,00 180,00 2.196,00-

5/02/18 959 FT BAGNI LINO DI AGNESE AUGUSTO E 347 5/02/18 0,00 180,00 2.376,00-

5/02/18 960 FT SESTO CONTINENTE S.A.S. 348 5/02/18 0,00 180,00 2.556,00-

27/02/18 1115 FT BAGNI LINO DI AGNESE AUGUSTO E 403 27/02/18 0,00 180,00 2.736,00-

10/03/18 1241 FT IST. INTERN. STUDI LIGURI ONLU 440 10/03/18 0,00 180,00 2.916,00-

10/03/18 1242 FT AGNESE GIACOMO DITTA INDIVIDUALE 441 10/03/18 0,00 180,00 3.096,00-

10/03/18 1243 FT CIRCOLO NAUTICO 'AL MARE' ASD 442 10/03/18 0,00 540,00 3.636,00-

10/03/18 1244 FT BAGNI LINO DI AGNESE AUGUSTO E 443 10/03/18 0,00 180,00 3.816,00-

10/03/18 1245 FT SESTO CONTINENTE S.A.S. 444 10/03/18 0,00 180,00 3.996,00-

14/04/18 1645 FT IST. INTERN. STUDI LIGURI ONLU 628 14/04/18 0,00 180,00 4.176,00-

14/04/18 1646 FT AGNESE GIACOMO DITTA INDIVIDUALE 629 14/04/18 0,00 180,00 4.356,00-

14/04/18 1647 FT CIRCOLO NAUTICO 'AL MARE' ASD 630 14/04/18 0,00 540,00 4.896,00-

14/04/18 1648 FT BAGNI LINO DI AGNESE AUGUSTO E 631 14/04/18 0,00 180,00 5.076,00-

14/04/18 1649 FT SESTO CONTINENTE S.A.S. 632 14/04/18 0,00 180,00 5.256,00-

2/05/18 1757 FT IST. INTERN. STUDI LIGURI ONLU 668 2/05/18 0,00 180,00 5.436,00-

2/05/18 1758 FT AGNESE GIACOMO DITTA INDIVIDUALE 669 2/05/18 0,00 180,00 5.616,00-

2/05/18 1759 FT CIRCOLO NAUTICO 'AL MARE' ASD 670 2/05/18 0,00 540,00 6.156,00-

2/05/18 1760 FT BAGNI LINO DI AGNESE AUGUSTO E 671 2/05/18 0,00 180,00 6.336,00-

6/06/18 2049 FT IST. INTERN. STUDI LIGURI ONLU 780 6/06/18 0,00 180,00 6.516,00-

6/06/18 2050 FT AGNESE GIACOMO DITTA INDIVIDUALE 781 6/06/18 0,00 180,00 6.696,00-

6/06/18 2051 FT CIRCOLO NAUTICO 'AL MARE' ASD 782 6/06/18 0,00 540,00 7.236,00-

6/06/18 2052 FT BAGNI LINO DI AGNESE AUGUSTO E 783 6/06/18 0,00 180,00 7.416,00-

9/06/18 2083 FT SESTO CONTINENTE S.A.S. 794 9/06/18 0,00 180,00 7.596,00-

9/06/18 2084 FT SESTO CONTINENTE S.A.S. 795 9/06/18 0,00 180,00 7.776,00-

1/08/18 3016 FT CIRCOLO NAUTICO 'AL MARE' ASD 1273 1/08/18 0,00 540,00 8.316,00-

1/08/18 3019 FT BAGNI LINO DI AGNESE AUGUSTO E 1276 1/08/18 0,00 180,00 8.496,00-

1/08/18 3020 FT AGNESE GIACOMO DITTA INDIVIDUALE 1277 1/08/18 0,00 180,00 8.676,00-

1/08/18 3021 FT SESTO CONTINENTE S.A.S. 1278 1/08/18 0,00 180,00 8.856,00-

1/08/18 3022 FT IST. INTERN. STUDI LIGURI ONLU 1279 1/08/18 0,00 180,00 9.036,00-

10/08/18 3153 FT AGNESE MARINO 1361 10/08/18 36,00 0,00 9.000,00-

4/09/18 3460 FT AGNESE GIACOMO DITTA INDIVIDUALE 1550 4/09/18 0,00 180,00 9.180,00-

4/09/18 3461 FT IST. INTERN. STUDI LIGURI ONLU 1551 4/09/18 0,00 180,00 9.360,00-

4/09/18 3462 FT CIRCOLO NAUTICO 'AL MARE' ASD 1552 4/09/18 0,00 540,00 9.900,00-

4/09/18 3463 FT SESTO CONTINENTE S.A.S. 1553 4/09/18 0,00 180,00 10.080,00-

4/09/18 3464 FT BAGNI LINO DI AGNESE AUGUSTO E 1554 4/09/18 0,00 180,00 10.260,00-

6/10/18 3682 FT BAGNI LINO DI AGNESE AUGUSTO E 1625 6/10/18 0,00 180,00 10.440,00-

6/10/18 3683 FT IST. INTERN. STUDI LIGURI ONLU 1626 6/10/18 0,00 180,00 10.620,00-

6/10/18 3684 FT SESTO CONTINENTE S.A.S. 1627 6/10/18 0,00 180,00 10.800,00-

6/10/18 3685 FT AGNESE GIACOMO DITTA INDIVIDUALE 1628 6/10/18 0,00 180,00 10.980,00-

6/10/18 3686 FT CIRCOLO NAUTICO 'AL MARE' ASD 1629 6/10/18 0,00 540,00 11.520,00-

19/11/18 3861 FT CIRCOLO NAUTICO 'AL MARE' ASD 1668 19/11/18 0,00 540,00 12.060,00-

19/11/18 3862 FT AGNESE GIACOMO DITTA INDIVIDUALE 1669 19/11/18 0,00 180,00 12.240,00-

19/11/18 3863 FT SESTO CONTINENTE S.A.S. 1670 19/11/18 0,00 180,00 12.420,00-

19/11/18 3864 FT BAGNI LINO DI AGNESE AUGUSTO E 1671 19/11/18 0,00 180,00 12.600,00-

19/11/18 3865 FT IST. INTERN. STUDI LIGURI ONLU 1672 19/11/18 0,00 180,00 12.780,00-

4/12/18 3926 FT AGNESE GIACOMO DITTA INDIVIDUALE 1681 4/12/18 0,00 180,00 12.960,00-

4/12/18 3927 FT CIRCOLO NAUTICO 'AL MARE' ASD 1682 4/12/18 0,00 540,00 13.500,00-

4/12/18 3928 FT IST. INTERN. STUDI LIGURI ONLU 1683 4/12/18 0,00 180,00 13.680,00-

4/12/18 3929 FT SESTO CONTINENTE S.A.S. 1684 4/12/18 0,00 180,00 13.860,00-

4/12/18 3930 FT BAGNI LINO DI AGNESE AUGUSTO E 1685 4/12/18 0,00 180,00 14.040,00-

18/12/18 4004 FT AGNESE GIACOMO DITTA INDIVIDUALE 1697 18/12/18 0,00 180,00 14.220,00-

31/12/18 4150 Chiusura a Conto Economico 14.220,00 0,00 0,00 

Totali periodici 14.256,00 14.256,00 0,00 

Progressivi 14.256,00 14.256,00 

Saldo al 31/12/2099 0,00 0,00 


